=RATCLIFF

CONSTRUCTORS ¢

Ratcliff Constructors, LP
4200 Beltway Drive
Addison, Texas 75001
Phone: (972) 432-9969
Fax: (972) 432-9943

PCO #042

Project: 21-501 - Collin County Adult Detention Facility, Phase 1 Addition
4300 Community Avenue
McKinney, Texas 75071

Prime Contract Potential Change Order #042: PR #12 Revised Floor Drains

(FD-2) at Tier Level Slab

TO: Collin County

4600 Community Avenue
McKinney Texas, 75071

PCO NUMBER/REVISION: 042/0

REQUEST RECEIVED FROM:

STATUS: Pending - In Review
REFERENCE:

FIELD CHANGE: No

LOCATION:

SCHEDULE IMPACT:

CONTRACT:

CREATED BY:
CREATED DATE:
PRIME CONTRACT
CHANGE ORDER:

ACCOUNTING

PAID IN FULL:
TOTAL AMOUNT:

Ratcliff Constructors, LP
4200 Beltway Drive
Addison Texas, 75001

1 - Collin County Adult Detention Facility,
Phase 1 Addition Prime Contract

CJ Perry (Ratcliff Constructors, LP)

3/1 /2023

Amount Based

No
$4,272.10

POTENTIAL CHANGE ORDER TITLE: PR #12 Revised Floor Drains (FD-2) at Tier Level Slab

CHANGE REASON: Client Request

POTENTIAL CHANGE ORDER DESCRIPTION: (The Contract Is Changed As Follows)

PR #12 Revised Floor Drains (FD-2) at Tier Level Slab

Provide for additional material to install new floor drains (FD-2) in the tier level slab as noted in PR #12. Original FD-2 floor drains are onsite and cannot
be returned. Unused floor drains to be turned over to Collin County.

ATTACHMENTS:
# Cost Code Description Type Amount
1 | 22-100 - Plumbing Revised FD-2 Tier Level Slab Subcontractor $3,883.73
2 Ratcliff Fee (10.00%) $388.37
Subtotal: $4,272.10
Grand Total: $4,272.10
Michael Woods (Brinkley Sargent Collin County Ratcliff Constructors, LP
Wiginton Architects)
5000 Quorum Drive, Suite 600 4600 Community Avenue 4200 Beltway Drive
Dallas Texas 75254 McKinney Texas 75071 Addison Texas 75001

pad 522

/A

2/1/23

SIGNATURE DATE

Ratcliff Constructors, LP

SIGNATURE

page 1 of 1

DATE

P
SIGNATURE /

Printed On: 3/1/ 2023

DATE

10:00 AM



Daum Plumbing Co. Inc

972-241-7000 Fax 972-241-7074
TSBPE 512-458-2145 S Daum#M14182
11695 Airway Blvd

Roanoke, TX 76262

Name / Address

Ratcliff Construction LP
14901 Quorum Drive #715
Dallas, TX 75254
972-432-9969
972-432-9943 Fax

CHANGE ORDER

Date Estimate #
2/7/2023 10041
Project

22121 - Ratcliff - Co...

Description

Qty

Total

PR 12
Change Order

To Swap out Original FD2 to New FD2 (JRSmith 1520T02) at 11 Locations
Price is Per location - Materials Only x 11=3530.67
Materials Including New Floor Drain/Pipe'Male Adapters Transitition

Coupling/Copper Fittings 320.97

There is no credit for the return of the original FD2 -

Vendor will not take back, Been on site too long and not a stock item for vendor.

P/OH

3,530.67

353.0{‘

Collin County Detention Center
Phasc | Addition

Total

3
$3,833.7/




BRINKLEY SARGENT WIGINTON ARGHITEGTS

PROPOSAL REQUEST
Distribution: OWNER KX ARCHITECT CONSULTANT KX CONTRACTOR KX FIELD O OTHER O
PROJECT: Collin County Adult Detention Facility PROPOSAL REQUEST 12
4300 Community Avenue
McKinney, TX 75071
OWNER: Collin County
4300 Community Avenue
McKinney, TX 75071
TO: Ratcliff Constructors, LP PROJECT NO.: 21913
4200 Beltway Drive INITIATION DATE: 1/26/2023
Addison, TX 75001
NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE:  02/17/2022
CONTRACT FOR: General Construction CONTRACT DATE:  11/10/2021

Please submit an itemized quotation for changes in the Contract Sum and/or Time incidental to proposed modifications to the Contract

Documents.described. h

erein,

ltem No. 1.  AtRec Yard Curbs on Level 1 (all locations): Refer to revised Structural and Architectural details for the curbs in these areas.
The curbs are being redesigned so that the brick veneer can bare on structure rather than the insulated topping slab.

ltem Na. 2. At Tier Level Slab: Refer to revised Floor drain (FD-2). The current floor drain cannot be cast into the slab due to the

STRUCTURAL
MODIFICATION NOT
INCLUDED IN THIS
PCO.

Attachments: N/A

mechanical fitting being encased in concrete. Refer to revised plumbing drawings.

Drawings: -$322-8323-8326-A544+-AB42,-A846, P002, P231, P402, P601.

Specifications: N/A

END OF PROPOSAL REQUEST 12

ISSUED: BRINKLEY SARGENT WIGINTON ARCHITECTS

By: Michael Woods

January 26, 2023

ARCHITECT

DATE

Document: BSWA-CA-SI Version: 1.126.725



S1O3LIHIHUNOLNIOIN LNIDHYS ATINNIYE

LZ0Z/ELILO)

FLOSZ XL 'AINNIIOW ‘IAV ALINNWNOD 00EY

NOlLIdaVv | 3SVHd
= 4dV ALNNOD NIT102

gz20x
2253
i 8
§Z653 %
§5p8 i
-
5382 ¢
2 3g¢
g38%
§
2
g
>
g
3
4
R
Esict
gegss

o
s

B

ErTer

s
T orm o
Pl

INZ3NN3 DI

WIS
g aip Budeys

OLIN T YOV ONY
¥ 140 Y0VR ‘NALHOU MO
*1700 ZEY) 6.7 HO4 SEH NI

TIOHCALIO™ LA Zh

s8HOL
STI0NY TN 10K 00

0% Sy M
TSIy 03N

WIBE o)

it
W 7|
~aenoDs I
oo
armloan
s

VEH OB IM

T

==

=

E——
P o
lite=iy 6 OIS )
aoms
e T 5
=
ooz [wacmam wamo
T e - ]
) U
= ] g -
3 H 5 ) FO¥C i
B < 4 v 3 L
g _ g . H
3475 — - - TS Pt R .3 MO9S
“WI0I '_viﬁﬂle = (38 A )
r w0V IE >3 oove 338 AVIY3 0L D AMvaoon@m
~HNOJ ¥ IUONOD NS BT “INOD e I “INGD Y IM
S0zib  wzim conDoz  Ave
S
s = e o PR
NOToEE 9 OB S NI ¥
glmpm——
T
.
woss -
e 7 S | s vowrss
‘@833 ' ~NoUViiSNI
) ;
; ; o
= H i . LeraT s
_ T e 1§ -
i |- ool : ez

S204T

b L s
b e .
1 <l‘ = ra ﬂ e~
i =] 3
F * Wz
i 73 5
av0 90 1T e NS S
Gasvauo i 20
Jasnas 21D Moo Koo Tna30s KM
s v zv0d olswve
inou K
W ONs
i P
W o el
G s

o9 ik
S i

H -

4

L3 Nvd 404 Nrid 338 ]

N | —J—R
7 s
S5 ] —ho-Ee
iy s
asady =

0B Lzrm N3z
F ~8YE ONddoL
TNq3H05 335
TV AR
uowy 335
-3ou8
e Ve
NOIIOSS L

20210 5

“1NOD ¥k
"

e

[ ey vy

~ T AT



NOIT?

= 2k

IR OITR ISR 1503 COTENT VORIV
4100 o Budoys
P
rouss T8
Spusdserse
PR - A
Wi G| S 8
i N 2000
s
< [ t i o
iE sooit i
-

Va0 e

NN
+

30 TIVHG 4N TIVM

‘azovrvo 38 1on |
TIVHE N2 ‘THONONY ONITIVASN
01 MO0 SN AIIMHISIONON
310 MO MYV ONLYHIINGS
‘GKNOYD DNIGN Ca1YDD:

oo oavaams
Gamom a0 .
e Ron ) semcias
"oV ren G _/
onva “
5 INOD ATD DIYLXST d UN3E

AN (00 v -

NIWLION XVN D002
NG x i OWY 31v1d 138 903003 nowd r 3vo01 /]
TV OLNI 5 381G VORIV WOV 0.211 e >

vowss ]
UM

AR AT

R g

TG Gos

Nvasam
IN0 ONY (9NN340 40 3803
'NOM 5 G381 40 ¥AUNTD)

QN3HOV3 1Y 0383 2UVD0T

30V0.5NO Y

gt
oaR i St N
4m\

——— UOuY 336 Nvd
HOUAGNYS L5¥O3Wd

WioUY 33 - BV
VO.ENO VTS0 BT IM XV HOUMONVS LSVORd

TviA 01N G3en 5000 B Dt 1 0INE
o SHOINY HY
x50 52
Dorisretid Jonin g
BCELLET

=

(VD OH
10D (4T S5y

z N OV
(AT aH oo 04NV
(nvo-aH g Gery sgevey
ot o1 ¥ HONONHL
Y36 ONOH ‘LNCO
ow T
VEEEN YU
- a5 335
o VRS :
(AvDaW
OO (T 85I (avaw s - avorcov
awss 335 Vs ¥y
s g0 TVA KoLV OL TG

s ans
TV nro

w335 _/
-uIDENON =

- RO W g RO

TG G0s ) £ ] T 7

oz
2020 3m
L ¥z

e s

NOILLIdaV | 3SVHd
= 4dV ALNNOD NIT102

. " ,

§ |

3 —— 73 oy

—il f — f e |

| i

gz ] s s o ]

Y a8
J— 20230 2 s

2020 v

=
Pp— syess - o

E- P 2z Nouﬁv Nouﬁﬁ'g Nouf)‘ﬁ'z RO L
=[i3822
o EER
= &
Sz ———Tﬂ g

F2950 2 SdMALS ¢ 3BAOUd
<] BEREE s 5001 700
= — AT = P
=l R " = - e Rty
Bl s28¢ ie - [ i s

z L G Ao
2o : ,
S Nd 375
= S SB5R i
= E: 5 7 -~ g
£ H g5 Pt PN
—
s : T

= EEEEE “EaE o
- EEREE sV v Lo P .
= R o
= §83
= R i
= Tana Tl vowm
= ; o
=] 1
=]
)

e oy



1Z0Z/EHLO.

ST
J13¥ONOD

Teoc 110

b=y TVOS = o 0s

NOIID: 11035
- Lv

T ANOD I
ELEA V) d
wass T Nid33s 335- 4040
NS \ - 4NBH VTS \ e avisioann
Pk

CE
Y
K
e
"
&
4
£
i

e

ns@.oz
23

sy
A - 50 .
* et / Y et m,,/_‘; ~ | L s 2 s o = S
~ g . I E M4 I8 gy
: X, o4 s

A N4 335 X A LR L
PR, v 5,/ 2]l 1 v o
“mmoMddar T PR 905 01
s AMVID00m A A
(WA s =
- :

o33 afil
~Tav00 o ——T1 &5

VT3HOS 336
TV R0 ——T

NS 9 B ejiter iy o Neliierig ¥

b G T o *
T
w3
000 M4 NTVE " i vl o
| Nownz
1 328 5a v va VD
A 58 VEHIBTY

| NI0.0-yT I
=7 i | i aea —Tmm\ TIoE
D (A0 aH
oy 335

T3 6
Ve
|

NOLLIdaVv | 3SVHd
- 4AdV ALNNOD NIT10D

; NGB
I I Ve L5vodna A = g s vy aems ™
e : Jix i 4334 4 8
: gk e | E % —me : 4
;T i S5 b e - =
e O — S T L T ElH
. P S It A ooz R o 4
. e s s quir x E | s
— ~NEeT T e
—~— e ¥=
2 “vasy T 3
H N Yl g
(745 1y G3ead e
H serss 335 i
]
5 03H0S 36 7 IHOHY T35
TVM D H \——-ﬁibﬂl\ml
o
i LHOWY 335 -
3 Yonss = =2
e
vos o awoson avoson
NOIIO=S S NOI.L:];%Z NOILJ3S L
=]
Zlszzses g
=0s 8 Z ao3u sy WG G208 WG BSOS ——r—
=[75 g o 04N INGOY 804
= E N
"E 5523 %2 se
H ; é‘ g 2z o L Nvd 433094 — | Nvd 433097
I B £ N L
Bl S ; :
B 338¢ “aemes . - ~
gé 52 UN0d A0 fuf EER g §
==} B e B L e = e D a F
= § i NS
= A =z wer s = M
g vowss _—, an W wid3as
= -uTNEA O S g L LT
= 3 a5 335
= 3 iAo sas e
= g & 1oy A
= & 3
(R arse 30
— EEEEE oy 58 -0
=] BN = NI
s -4 3NAIHOS 335
= BN g g e
= 1 2 ¥
= £ 3
=)
= CrE3 LrES
=
=]
=)

e

w-wm-mm-——.v.\)?-v

VR AT



—
LLSV 12028110
O TIGIC "‘E' AE Dok = /L TVIS @ _JE 8 FRERE:) % - 00 = /L ANIS o = /L TNIS %‘ £ed =4/ TWVOS
= 8 Q49 '€ S-N - NOILJ3S TIYM GO 'ESN- NOILOHS TIvM C ¢} aIH9 "2 S-N - NOILIIS TIYM 0t GIHE) ‘2 S-N - NOILD3S TIVM
uﬁJ:Jl—| Bl [I=ll= I = = =]
w AL L - -1
— e
o s e SR - i _ L
SNOLLOZS TIVM b b A : el
maioucin e mcigocin
o
i | e souAL ey
| | - -
1 1
oans
| asam' D1 e [ s D e _/ v
R scnudiv Nt By
\-P 0 PO IO TN I
I 2 0NV HRAITT HD JW HA. —
EeniCeH
| E S
o o1 s B
N AR R0 | = = MAILS T 30403 _
H (o
o
l H naling B _‘—[l
iR - | —-— el = -—--
1
e N
— - OB oo oot ™
{2 AT i i mnl oo ourse dro i e s u =880 |
; Wy i 8 o ;
pva]
|
L i
I [ 1
o -—-= T —— opze - — - B B T s . fre—-—--
- o 3 — :
e PR
I : |
kel
Sommas ! e s i
| om0 kg l
B
o
s cormm a0 WO
O I Y0 suionuz !
pties P Pt
== | i
P
on v o1
&5 oow osotret foif i
g3 ) ke H [N
T i e e St vHEl e 1
el —Cgme_pglR LT N e iR R AT & | s
. g P @

o E -“E' S Lk = 4/ TS @ e b = LTS B -“E’ e b = /L TVOS @ “E' it Al = /) TS O "E’ - D) = LTS C
B a9 TSN~ NOIlOEiS TIvM 9049 2 S-N - NOILI3S TIYM ¥ Q149 2 S-N - NDILIIS ATYM caM9 e S N NOIlfBS TIVM €L Q19 "I S-N - NOILDIS TIVM 1 Q149 'L S-N - NOILO3S TTvM
11l (=11 ~

NOILIdaV | 3SVHd
- 4dV ALNNOD NIT10D

i U T
= SVCIOTANDUND. 004
rerrten Rsionkn
g Wi P BN - IR e T o
Ta - *Ta - o a3 % St
STOI0IBIAOIND S0 i) L731] el
H DA 100N L) (e
30 I E BRI WS COGE Ll el
2 Lo §
s 2w frio
Jotirim}
e H s
H - o
. wnplh e aona'InD p— i
[ Tra s mose wosa
N0 KO \:lwun-mumvcu/ \ i
i 0 S IO ety —
] i D WO N LB
W0 D M M 04 00
|
wn o R, ¥ woogmn
he Tt heE hee 1 W ve 5w -
o e ol
P LT i ne AfSss THD GEOD
Bl BTN D0 W
lauvari 2
oo o am bl
0O TS 30T . L DA BT 230 i
=z o 0BTz
Yot S 04041
Hlezeo>
=552
ls s z SOV I
$327 % e
F EER
=] g 8 1
Blezszr e i — - - .
S0 88 3 g - BN -——— - —-—-—-— olno e —
72 BRI a0 KU
R O w0 wwoaigven
S3a o @ LoD WA 410 N0 LT AU DTN
=|l°:8z38 0K AR Do 0 A0 RNCR
] BE R 0w
ml @ ES
= g
@
- 3
E] 8o s
E 3 o e QT BN
— g I T
] S PRttty
— 2
= = o
S Z a4
=023 g R Y1 34 161216211 434 ' VLN O CHD LD
=108 b4 A e i i<
=leg 2 \DEANOE A WO D0
Pt Pint i . i Aertiny 1
ey
2 o oo !
= — [ 1 -
Udiwd w4 0. 4 T L]
= obmwan ey GDuany T e — - s S ogpim oamin, L e
= ouu o U U TR - auit Jilben -l
= S unererin g e -
] DU e

e
TN SR BRI TS 1202

[ vy Qﬂ

N STHT A




SNOLLD3S TIVM

T

==}
=
=
=
=
-
-]
=
=
]
e a ]
=
=1
=
B
_=
=1
—]
=
=
=
=
|
—1
b )
=
2]

g
£
z

S

ya3j01j01

o5es-€e9 (zz6)

$20SL XL ‘AINNIIOW ‘3AV ALINNWWOD 00EY

NOILIddV | 3SVHd
= 4dV ALNNOD NIT102

H

:
E.

B
g
8
5
H
B
8
g
8
kS

2z
ES
:
2
S
:
g
E
2
g

&
g
a
3
3
3

00z0-L9¥69¥)

oIy

] L =¥ THOS .
IEM- 3 NOI.I.CHS TIVM

- 4 = ¥/ TN C
#'0 't M-3- NOILD3S TTYM

[ a4 = o/ VIS

0 't M-3- NOILO3S TIVM

ﬁ ﬁm“—lﬁl

- 0 = LTINS C
V TM- 3 NOllUElS TIVM

-] A = /) TVIS .
12 M-3 - NOLLDIS TTYM
=l

WO = LTV
V TM3- NOIJ.CJES TIYM C

0o = b/ TS

et
Wz M3 ; NOL OUHS TIVM.

s
D UN TR

i — 5
= T s :
_ L » o T i D P mnow _ I noun _ ] S
oo aidusen =2 J -
sretsoa o S - E motmoma sy 5 ’
P o I | T | wonEoRA
N E) T
e - i~ ee_—1I u -
Bossvume
wn 14 .
[ vy o ] |
: ; -
(N 1 [
| | \_ (030w
— e
- 7 L
o | e [ I
i P—
e e | )
el s D E5T | | SE—
s : <Letirii
weIDD: e - s 11
: RS — 5 o
g 1y e A 1SOT WIS
j el <9 LN )
e g e inn _ mn (I o . o e .
B - o o b — - - |
. [§ " [l
- . — :
- o= o — ne P : T ey THE L.
W ] f e O 1Bl
1 0N ZUY0 1NN O % LT MO DL
o e ) e I
oA =oaa 1 wmeno v nood " f _T
wooun vooaLno 1 moouva 00 30N
A MM Y0 ROV TEN o
: Sy NP
1
= G
s BYhoo: J TUTPEININD
|
5
s s, —— = _ I
30 ol I —— - . Ty T — T = FE I [ 3 an
D 200 R 1
ke B :
o ! o
1
)
! i
v svucow ) I raman
i
2 P
DOLUIS D04 TH N . FALSMLS 00U TN
O NE o s STy A TOODAID L
e a WnL [
01 TS vz s s o
cmu :
P il
040N OO 1 TN TN i | 1
mmmmé?‘ i F——— 0w H:: B on H >
3 T ) 1 MENOW 00 D H !
L 01 0 ooty H 4 Lrd 01 e o
onomins _ R oo e onmean BN = AL s
o s | — g 12X Shea: = =
e
iy b sns i
’ - WU
SO, s o
ar sz s a oz 2
A= W/ TWIS — 0ok = /L TWOS /LTS — /LTS
L L - i o] -
2EM3- NOI.I.OHS TIVM L 'F M-3 - NOILD3S TIYM €1 Q149 '€ S-N - NOILO3S TI¥M ¢} Q149 '€ S-N - NOILI3S TIvYM
TR0 A HOLWYD 50100 N TMOJ00\ KD IND T
s et e i
T Tun AT o T wniam . S
CE - —_- - e F LR
* o MTE Yoy
L1 P804 00 NI W VI 00A KD
o s oo 1RGO s DA
=iy o~ | g
ronan
i o
——— o
sy U
- O IR L] W4 oD
o “NLIN AOTOK ACUNIL0 | QAT 4 DD
[
1IN 1
£ T BT GUITLN L DN =3
.4 \ -
o | S /
o — mairree
= ! T309 VI !
o
i
o I
- - g i
R o e pnn i
o s : -
i
. R e won N 1 L
ToAlH N i e
—
e -= = - e
o L L e 1.5 H0A0 00H Odl
R
b
e
TUOTUH 14 D 1 DN iy
oSG SR
E—— )
DTS D03 T nnuumummm__ o .‘J“_’\_‘;“_._ RO —
o
e
s . Jo— Do
S—
e,
su—
5ica T B o o
oot o s e :
@0 T ! wru U200 B i U0
ana'Seng e
-
.
P —
1 N
o wacnus
s ..
o
— f i
e o]
H WD i S
e . T
- P 1 cnton et S !
1 1
sy seion o
ooy s _ T I
pemis . 45

o
T UR RN

[ — T

s A

e
3 A BB AL SRR 1032



ald 4Od |

Ab =211 IWS O - ra Jb =YL 3INIS ZL b= INIS @
uoﬁoo 1V ¥0I48 - 1I¥130 MOONIM NHO nwa 1V ¥0I6 - TIV130 MOONIM NHO 3 §H3N00 1V 10148 - ¥3ANOT IYOINVHIIW MY 1¥ YOI48 - HIANOT 'lvolNVHoaw ®
i bedenind
o
— —
TR - o 20 _
1951 e
~ eyt e o -
(pevn B JETARANIY | — om0
\ i
oS = W T oommE -
B S L— pondiie T £ N I .. s ounarn S0 iy sweriinivin
Teu 0w, LIS N 15N = g p 5 . - TOY KOV BT - 4
- s - sarinisin MWNW \ T s -
s s | onsosons5ind heume G | b
OTNONE Y TN BN O NON s e .
S EAOT sezso bl i s whan o wei — ] suenn - ; = ———
frmo 304 ot 8L o | —— scadwavaar /_ cuigen
T e hniasaciues - N - Aeudavan
3 W mwmmnm w3 | ——— sy o 0L (3360 / 2 TS 001 Odl
REEEIEIAN e N\ phnblopd (L e srow e N ey it
o BN RN b e T—— | [ i e G
TN TCIADES > [——————— PTEN L o L s siam
fos [ — o syt
e o s s ]
o N hanamions . m‘“"m wan
- .
e Bamans sismde wizmsz i E o R N,
= e | a0 e s aiey] s
o0 1 et TR L rry] 20,91 pe R vosunn econ@on T
L Py et N30 31 AT 9N WA
hi asz - ST
el S
iy
Mo doramsian a
st G
BNROWI 0RO i !
Prsipesiorny
oA
v
- K 2 Db =201 IWS b= L TVIS - ra F Db =201 3WS @ K] - I} oL =20 L INS
Y0IH8 0L ¥JI68 - TIV130 L3dvevd 030 V13 1V - V130 13dvdvd 030 VL3N - 1I¥130 4008 OL TIVM HOH3LX3 ®
v anliEnme
Dt 1 Seux | aevis mssuou 0 s
r W TN 1S,
r *e uw:lumululc
- J— o e i i £
E m ™ on I~ it e R [—— o L o
g = — = 3 o, S K s R -
9 i o o 3.8 2 ooz - R 1 B o
S M — 7 S : R . /i i
z e < . - 3 : o L .is %00 < aen
: : S e 3 iy
= wpavQwm AL z ‘O 3 inwh 70w 15 ——T R BURIAN
17 ol " - .
=0 e : =y ——— | i
: s
B > | —T Rt = — A e
= ‘ 0 T A W‘,,wu_/"x . B p——
2 i S oo /l': e
S T
z U 2 e W e e ] i o i = e
3 i 2 3 — O
e & _/{r,('-; prom
2 oDyl _ —toattl ESSSM _ __ — [T ST - o
2 | B= THILOL N W IOV
g = -< — S s
Sjper s [§ e
oo = B -
= > 4 ) e
Z U - - ) b= 2L NS - & Db =201 IW0S E E] K DN L IVIS Z K] Ea F W= 0L INIE
T 1# ILYNELY 030 "ONOJ - 1130 4004 0L TTvM HOILK3 V150 G50 TV BOTELa GRVA 350 TIV130 84ND 4004 0L TIYM HOIHILX3 QHVA 3SI0H3X3
® 930 "INOJ - TI¥130 4004 OL TIVM HOIHALA »
' ENOUONGH TW UL K- v.)‘
Fip Tt K:
v NI INUA 1A <] - o
g
A
i s
\.—
Bz US43 )03 ) ——/
Oy 3
£5523 By : A et SR rhan
§35%3 SR : - s
N ; > St [ ;
235 % RS g i e 7 \ o — smcuni—<
5553 % 0N e - e e e - — - — -——-
$898: — ] ekl
52488 i DRamin,  sdasiunsohe
iir4 o NN i
R o o - 2 . R e
z 400 900 3 <N S— oo HY - H W M,
] 3 o, i
2 - ‘B VB 0 NSOV WY D00 HIEVY THY-Fa L =
; NI D04 * y‘ 2 > QOO0 0N SNHEVU THR-Fl. OSOHATTI TG - =
g O : Erety 5 s - . N
g \ sl o~ NN urin [ — % L
S=wE \ st san srooit MR wivrnosns >~ onvsosnz —— KY . nm‘;’xﬁ?ﬁm ALY Brawery - s |
a2y P . 1t ) = e
R bt S Dot : SIS s R v e Lo v e
g E 38 § VLY VENA 34 NSV T B, e
EEEE [EE—— sedhgnes
8858 &3 owvu 2 = J
el — -
LT o
3

[SLOILIHDHINOLNIDIN LNIIUYS ATINNIYY

e
S AN SO A AR (20

[ — -3&

VT AL




Qid 304

SLITLIHIUUNOLRIGIN INTOUYS ATTANIYE

¢00d

——
1206126

EIBLT
w38 OL o
UMD NI TS O SONAVA) S 2001 oo DL EaM OO SAD 08 GV SR VS sovaamons H
“H30HO 0436 NDILYDOT ATVA HIMOHS L¥HL AJIH3A DL TISISNOS ¢
SS35Y NS 3 TS SIS A G DO S voLovaiNGS b
101 F500HD 01, TTBISNOMST S DLOVNINGD M
U30T0H v ONY 3V3S 30 Nouvmmn U0 TOINOUSR STuuNGD .
NOD 40 dOA FAOTY s ATV 0 NI 38 THAL, QENAON T 3
INIBNNTd SUISH 0 S IO NIV L350 YL 4O SHOLYINEN) Ot i SIS LS SBAUOTVAYT .BSAJO
“TIVIS SHLNIKLIM YWY N3O 341 »
= STINAIHIS su 4 3noko | xvu
300 135 o WET
AL 20TV £ ‘THONMAI 8 e SOV ALY 4 SRS SETVD 11 ONAROTION SAL G300 SUMLXEL NN V3 M THVLSN: G LSS TS NO LV ND3 c
Y0¥} L3V ALIIBYSIC Hithh SNVORIIAY SHL NI H.I.HDS.LBS STV ONY ONITHNG HOS S'JNHJBH'\O ALFUBISSTIOV LYIN O GATIVASNI 30 TIVHS (vdl) d3deDIONYH CLLYNDISIA STALKE ONIENNTE TV T
i
50N TIENEO
sl on - - - - - - 52E5r K
H00H TYONVA ONY' X H3dvi HLM 330 15vD] NS B AMONITI TV oIM
401 20D WOV ONY GV 0 ONIHSYd HLith 39NV 91| A . . . . B LowvaE 0w ‘030
V2 {ALND ANVEH) dOL 3ZNOHE RD0G TIRVISTITOY NG HLIM JGNVITD Now asval Y OB HAING T PO 09
GULHEO 1104 S5V 38 TIVHS IAWA “ITUA0 ONY LTN| LN £ WBLAINGRLSS] oo | . B B B B B O SLIVIA ava oNOXI -
DUYLSOWHIHL YOLVIION! MO LKOIS WRLINOALTHL ‘SIATVA HOFHO LT INI TVHSILNI HLIM JATYA DNIGN SUYLSONHINL TYLSIO] WLDIA DILVISOINUIHL
Ve OLVIHOAY 30110V NOUDINNDD NINRIG VAL 21t ONY SMIHDS 300N TYONVA S0U\OYd "SIV GINDZS ONY i SZN0w . .
TDIDIN HORJZING (31Y0D INVASISTRI IOV 'gIv10 ONIHEV T “ST10H 30ve3as M]JM HOLdT0TH OIONVIS NOWI LSVD Tuvnos zt] OV - z z =z (FO-rAT HLINS WT NS HOGH zsd
141238 SV ¥INRI)
L OUNNIINY SOAONS NOLDSNNDD Y3 YL 1 GNY SHINOS 00N TN S S oamrosannn ) on | - | an | oz | a | s - o-I5He HURS W 5145 800U e
w 31O INVISIEN Q10 ‘SNYD SR ‘S310K 30VeI356 HIA HOL439%H SNV NOWI LEVD VoS .25
RIVHD NON! LSV ALNG SLLAVELL UZVIEL Y HIIM LSH S 36 = [ on | - - - s - - 2190 VS0 ouve NiSvE HOYD o
B IR G ' % AR R R R e e o e
L4 STEVOTdY N0 DNIHSINI HOO™3 “NHAISALNIHY AR OL HOLVHINGS SMIUOS 0084 AHOTS . . .
o s0n0ss e e Sl vy S S o HERE o Y woucou e
diNoud = RN AR AP AL ALAALALALAACAAAA £ s
R 7 SV)ENNGMLDILVM)H\’V aumuus NUUJENNEQ EENNd dvm.m ﬂW SMS'&} ACOU TVONYA EEIMIHG WZHME
T | TENOUT TN THVISAOV IRV SONNIE0 SOVAIIS T TI0 NNV L TIISHIAT SN0 ROLLOT KM NIYHO HOD 1 NOF 5vD
A NOY| TIUING AING AAYIH ONY NERIE ABYONCDIS YOVE 0UVHOIZd HUAL IDHONE 1FILE SEINIVIS) -
MRV, UENIO?S GW ONILYDS 0ONG HUAY AGOR TFLLS CALVOREVA ALDYAVD 300NTs B1Z4 MU HOLAONANI ToHNweTs| O - “ - 5208 HUNS b NG V3R v
HIONTY TI13 HO4 SSNIMVRO WENLSALNOUY OL 3434 ‘SOV3H MIN0S J00M VONYA O THRO35 RUM SaNHd) N N N N
“3LYYD 133U SSTINVLS DMILVED UIMONS HS I JONOUd HONSHL 40 N3 LY NIVHA HLM NIYHO BY3RN TI3LS SSTINIVLS 301 81 oN < - U146 UIKINTE NIVH HONGRL L
(VA TS SETWNS S0NOYd (04-1) SAD 030D DNIJS YITANH T HUIM HIINYH 4O TELLS STV
onon.re o G (m: 4008 T i S S 01O Yt IMOL GaWSIad Y SNBLNSD 5 0 L 500 L
HU NG N 2500 GV VIS NNNOVA HLIM 1300V S0AGYA TIORSTRHLNO WOl on | ax | am | 2 | & | = rzeEzon OBETH SHVITRA NURLS NS 0N sn
s 25t ¥ 52 250 ;»;..; 510 13 0 T21S Se LS Lo SOHSIRL 1Y SO & Bt 1S NISYS DS MAS
v 0 EnouS HLOONS ENHOHD NSHES O SdIHD BN A9 GHOD NISVE SINGTS ZHedex st
HEVIISHOYE T3S SSTWIVLS 3QAOHd (0F-2) SA1HD G30VOT NS YITET £ HLIM UZONVH JON 345 SSTINIVAS)
SO i ) 3001 S i 390491 01103 WSS IO TS Y S0 S o0 b
HiM. NO QVIHHL 350H 76 “20vHs L TWAVLSAIOV NME NNNOYA HLIM 1300V S0N0ED TIONSTUHLNO TVHOAINI  ON e W Z £ £ FZIRNIOR OSLF “0BS SWYITUM NEIUS HNIS dON VSR
SND TISLS S ML 20 VP o S0 S0 10 43 IS5 5 o CHOMSANAL 19 SO0 b e 1715 NVG OIS
O v GALPONS HLOBRE ONIOHS INGHED CHV 110G SLIM CRY b 3 BHVIN AYUD V34 40 GS60UTIDS WIEVE SONMSE 300t
T3S S1LNVEGAH 05 36VhD A N
ONIBAIY  INGON “TI0NYH THEEHM HUM Y SEI13Z3TM ‘CIU0IL0NS MOTDOVE DNINVET Ditvozv]  ON - i N - LHUr QuO3000M 8019 ISOH NOUNRLZD +aHo
15000440 XVIV ¥ OV 15 07 40 SHNGS3id ONILVE300 NYNINIR Y 1V S1VE30 TIVHS LAVHOAN Gival
ANV SAONT OL GIN AL INCHIIN ST 4 NOKT TGV VAT 76 L 267 SV SNIOM TV DNV 00 e
S 14 00N ONLIVAEIGO SEVIE GNOS DNUISATOY LTUND SHL GNY i HE 3 TIVHS NVROAR L 40 LT [P P—
MO0 T & DG TS H8 S50 AL S5 SZROHI D BT 01 SIS IS T NNNL S NOSYm TiEvRoRn| o8 | - | om | - - - P - LA J00u [eree
il QIdGNS 38 TWHS 5. "LARY 40 351 IHL IVOORIROIOY O 31400
GV LIS OML ONV 3NI 300Y MOTIY 100 SND 51 NOLYTIVASN] TWOIAL BNZEZMS INAZNA 0L INK 300U KL MO8 HILSH
216 DSTMNVLS WUOBINI AV LM NG TS LAVUGAN NOLDALOU LS04 M3 ST NNV M 10N
r 00 3HILND GAGNYIS MEL¥ M. GNY AZDY 35007 HLIM KLIM ¥3AVHE NYTOVA) R A A B T
> QY TV VLI ONLLEVO VM ONY LS TATVA SEVeR EEMAL SE0N SVt KL 01 TIVM NOYIS i GRLNION0H] N i OO MO4A00M A01g 350K b
— P
TV ] R B B . .
2 m Z QM F0M s v FTavSOraY VI ISOH TV s 104 TR NN O o ax0b O01000M w@ 30K s
g
b= ILHOMY AB GILOTTIS J6 TIVKS HSINII HOMILXD HOOU JHL . - - . - ANVHOAH
8 e T ﬂiljilﬂud MADTLDIVE DNINIVEG DLYNO LY O3INNON Ko O Rl 588 CHO000M TWM SZT3A KON v
et M S R I T O - S S| aw
£ S s e
s Ty T S0MOUS LN YO0 N UEHSYA UIGENT 2 KM TSN £ N SouINNDD Sadumm) o | m | om | 2 |z | 2 00T AVSD 4D - XORTMHOVWONHSA | 1arm
z 303 il GRS BSOH AT TNV INGD S "HIADD TIALS VO B} HiIAY ATENISSY NIVHO ONY A T¥A NIV ONIHSYA
1 10 S Ty A Lty L AT O M2 049 IO v ONSIN YISO ML 201 awa HIMONS
» “IAVA TV HSMONS N30 AYLS SSYNE L "SH3A0D 1SN HIM STNBHESSY QVaH AVEAS DML TMOT serivis i Sonoud| o ‘ s - - - o n xiove | ONYHSYA Dvamaz HsM3a
§ “DNLLNNON YOO 14 MO HSYM HIMOKS ONY S3VA/343 ADNIOWING TIILS SSTINIVLS TV "HSVM' H!MDNS EINV FOVAEAT AONIOU: ADNIOHING
z  SUICINOSY 1Y THTINS vOY TIY OL OG0 TS 3813 05O G BN oL IO [——
a8 TIVHS HTHGNG T WMIND L BENT TNRS YV ULV OL SGROISRRI ST ERIOM N oy | - | | e | 2 | ans . DLINHEL I Y2 oy Nt -
z NOLINBSHY DAL NGNVA DSLAIU0 ATV Tg CITIONINGS LY HENLINLYS R NOLTMNDS G OOV Lnnon
H U L S S TRIYLS S0t SULL IS P D] ORI S35 Ve N i DRSS VACS MAG T INRON Ve %3 3o
Z
b TS0 WD R S S S Y e SN oL micNGo| I
= TS NSNS S HONORG AYCHOTINGD £ M TS 3 vh AVAIOYOL SN0ISHL SISO oy | - | an | | 2 | ane . DL HE S0 VAL NS o 1400
NO LS 2% WOy T3 T vR 2 E VIR MY SRS &5 Y NLOTMNDS G5 SRS [ o 9
2 MUY IS SSTINVES PO 34AL "SOVS TL WO CZIVIRIEY 38 TIVHS NVINNOS ONDINING WIOE VAC ‘TRINNGH wm "30v3 F1ONIS]
S
o — [3ONVZRO0DV R TIVASNG SHIMOHS TIV HO: 104 SOINOHG HEDIVIHE NANDVA ONY BVE 30015 .DL‘ ‘ESON’IVJSW .MI 3snva ZI\uJSDd NDN - - - -
] HLUM HIMOLS G131 GV OVSHUIMOHS 407 WD &' NION JaNOLLY = i 3010 o e ELJTZIERLNION HAMOHS IVOIONYH S
3 q LT S TV S 3 e SNBSS SLNSEIRs G W e e A aIND vt ez
SO Y041 11 30O Y3 HAMOHS MOTS MOINGD T DM KN SN 4000 SevE et A R K A
— BUNLYHISNIL FTAVLENCOY "3LY Td TIVAN S5V 031V 7d INOUHD UIMOKE SuEETIc SIONYIVE ALNY G YIONOD ToRzL Nzon| 0N - i SATYA 0052 T0R2L NAOK YIMOHS e
YO B\ ONVGH000Y i TSN LoD 010 SS5Y A QNN OUNISONNIHL 355 30 aIod S0l
D5 YBLVUINGD 0 BI0L 355V MU 10D TS 13003 (o 51 MouizY oY s NS TS 2 WS s s e
QALY e 110 ‘SFHQ0H IATYA SV IAVH 1SEF) A3MSVE 13: N BVI\ ¥FY HLIM HEINT -4 -4 ‘
/1S SOACHA IS 40 ¥EINE0 Ni KONTY N m ONN ATV 51 IS 50 SaISKaoNn Ta.zr-srginpa|  OF | Eb | ER 2| 2 DLaRGEZe NON HO-BIEEYAY-IS Lot o s Hrs
SICH LNV HLIM MNIS DNINNN 4725 13315 SSTINIVLS -8} FOT FdAl "FONVD 1 INGNINVINDS S1onis |
2 e e s IS S D
m TS LT IO LG O o3 SNV TUOSLINY OL IR i 571V G STIONVHWSAST oS i [P
1;\ws.n "KSINIZ 0311 NOBHD 03XSIM0d 'S31008 JATYA SSYHE 3AYK TIVHS LIONVY LS SSANIVLS 3TBVACKSY NLIM - e w
R R e R s ey B O I I A aazvvncw o (dssonsossamn w3 N
iNIS. ANEM!N-!HO:) 37DNIB GALYEONAINI HLIM TIEVLMHOM TI31S SSTINIVLE 10T IdAL IONVD 81,56 X 0L {JIEI0CALLSOOM . ADHBDQ&
4y SNV 2 IV K400 N0 001 385 31T NI ULSONHS 351 40 L0 2o
0L HOLIVHINGD 4O 020, 398V, B S 1304 {NdD 5') NOLVHTY OV 1105 DIV TINMS 2 HSINLS WIS TIRLS SETWIVIS
O s Carsrion 08 Th A SSwee TS Lo ) v s S O B es] o8 | v | s |2 | oz | e DSz KO HOVEYZVI0 1SOT DENYGNOS TE0T | WS
<P T3315 SIS A SIS 0SNG N3N KIS Al CSAVOSHSONN TV S i 90 SOIaONn i s GRINNON YNNG
132 .8 NO S3T0H 130NY4 HLIM OIS BNMIME 4735 "TI3L5 BSTINVAS B94 ‘#0L 3dAl FONVD AL “ININUHVANOD FiEnoa|
YOV HU SoAVTR000Y 1 TS LrTLHGD 0 355% VA DNDON JUVISOSHL 387 20 ios 3o
DL&DYH‘HJNO;N D HO £404 IS5Y HLIM ATdNOD TIVHS L3004 “(NGD 51 uc.;mm:v SITONVH bi: IS ONIMS 13):\1MS.E "HEINIG| WIS T SETMVIS
(OO UIHSTIO 'SI00R IATVA BSYAE ZAVR TVHS s 55 S AL T ORI ’ ’ nszzm v s
B e S o SR R T o o | o | e | s || e wovonrasis st | ws
g T 202 SHIALNIO & NO SHIOH 130NV HUM MNIS QNMIN!H 2135 13215 SSTINVLS 22 ‘POT 3L IDAVD P1 LNIALEVANGD STONIS]
aRgsd
B3 § H I S Stow S s 5 5 e T e on
=3 & 5 1 IO LYY (AL SIS a0V SONNH 0V 5 ISIAY LNDaS s SN DEIQ OBYNED SEHTUEHVA - . wav
= i3 HS Ly 14 SN Gt ST SH00% SV SOV SNV TS 0NV SSRGS N S0 J30nvd s Rl el B Bl I s FoRBUEIOY NI0N BELL DFINVIHO BTN AUOLYAYT SNIH TIVI we
crsvw IS AUOLVAYA “HIRAND WY GTTYISNOD 40 Q1RO NV MOTANIAD HOVE-S00T HL1M AHOLYAYT VNIt SHORELIA 'ONRH TV
5553 %
g3 H
Ey25t & UVILINED 0401 355 AN SN OUVASOIMEHA 251 10 INOJ TOKCHS DL HOLOWINIO O 0 3500
sdaczs I 5o 8 RO SIS OO S5t L SR i o asion o emowa| s | | an | o | ans | ana | acouvisone s oo Womamn| | H1
5338 ¢ o VERr0h BARA DB VAL GH LoV G758 NAOW HAV SO D EvA RIS SAGSILLA SPOPRSON
s 204
3388 “UVTIGNOD D20} 59V 3T N OUVISONIHL 350 S0 40I0d SAOUS OL HOLOVMINGO 1O 028t 358,
H z s 5oy B SO S e S SIS i S ity SNSRI sm | v | o | | e | e | SRR - suannomisan| ¢
kS Ro 3y BN SN 1o LSO G L3514 G558 NSO LI SO A TV YHID STOSLA IBrAsai
)
E “SVL GNY YOV Hut SONVIHOOOY i TIVASH
E] OIS T 04 1-01 S0 G 0 Ly S S TS SIS T SLUNGIS SNGNTIGNO 3L G
z ssavoNRT LT, SIOSEIR0N 1TV GUYOION TWI HOLOVUINGD A ONILIN o IS ONY GTNAZHOS S¥ SIHOSEIV) [
11415 75 TV peey ey ANISUY HTM KHOINGD TIVHS KA NDLING Dvov- . .y :
e " o L1 O a0} STELOrN S ol o | | an |z | 2| 2| amesenreoris ooy keI | eve
2 SN 0L 135 30 TIwis 38 KRS SATVA SIVALOY OL SINIGS sl SS31 SN0 i vt SIS e )
- = = = & NOLLNENSIG “AdAL N3JO GIOH-NON ‘SNIMILIN 0MLNGD-EIV 38 TIVHS JATVA ¥IMOHS “SSVHE 033V 1d SNOEHD N0 19345 SSTINIVIS|
KN 55 TVb L TGN WALV ¥ SAVH TS CRY IS ST 1OF SeAL SOV 1 NOwS GELVGTaNYS Lmas TV SAMTOGR Vo
BeRs g HE TV O 04 TN X AINTOND A 1Y YD SAYH TS BEASTIS T STVALINGNE SNV NO AL ONY
23828 SSIOIHL TIVM 'SIROESITY TIV ULYDION: TIVHS YOLOVRLINGD SATVA BARISLIN dNak TIOMIS GNV GINGIHDS 5Y SIRIDSSIO0Y
I EEE WU T3NS o S SR o SN0 VY “ISKY it NHOSNDD TIVHS 1 i oM TV
8823 oNy 153414 OL dn GALVIOTATIONTH 00 MO NdD 5TV SIUTONIANA (TIBvisnrowt ON | | |z z z S SVETRLL NIOOY - LI ZHsg
SEUMNIVS O L35 38 Tos A vA BRI v TIVNLSY O SON00 5 W 651 STy O v
§1NOLINBHERA - 1 “OLSNOTHY 35 TVHS SATVA HIMOHS BBYHIS 1Y\ SNOHKG #0115
SSUINIVLS 36 TIVHS NRLL “HEIN Nuﬁ V ;AVM 'TIVHS ONY TT21S SSTINIVLS 10T 3dAL IOV p) NOHS CRUVORIEVS HIMOHS TIVM|
SHION Y R NOINS3 155 FESTZTETTY RN, EZPRE] £

FINAZHOS FeNLXId ONIGNNT

= e DT - Frd M O V3 2 $52) EA nne AAD

e s M

e



alg 404

S1JILIHDUYNOLNIDIM LNIDHYS ATTHNIYY

mfmteme = HLMON 3NML

Shmmiona quy D

T oA
[

s

NMOINIAZ 14
NAOGLEAZ L O
im0
SO0 MUHLNEA 28 | 8
“400H NuHLINIAY L
HoOMMMHLLENZ ©
apanzi S
53510 N0

1130404
TV YOI NOUYSROLNCS SNl SN
403 ZOPA0 ONY COPAS0 GIVASCOL IS ¥

F20SZ X1 ‘AINNINOW ‘IAV ALINNWWOD 00EY

NOILIdaV | 3SVHd
= 4dV ALNNOD NIT10D

NMOONIAL €
S00M NHHLINIA L Z

anEAs |

%W(Qu 108WAS A9 S3LION

vy oNuND
QLI AMYASHIAD 1NIAT¥d OL INOD AVHJS ISV

‘ONV TIVZA NI GMAINTD 38 TIVHS SOVIH HIMOHS 01
o U SO N4 SOMVG
v

U T O3 SR OGN S0t ©

HOV3 1V ¥DO'L GIHSINLI 3AOBY .0-0 SISVHO THD
NIS3NT ULV G103 ONY 0K NO 53 01ouid s
O sraisis

inoay
SR G GANoION 5w SNV SONONA
35 3ad

ez MAIVIA OUSINDD 40 35V 3L ¥ SIAVA SONOULY
agdzid o0 3 v
g ; O B3NN NIVLG ONY 40511 WONLN JOACUSE
= & & N e
335 1% sy oL oo W S el 150
£ .
4noNS U0 AGAIGH 21V 105101 SN JONONA T
gEz52 8 340 3031
8&o0¢g 3 MOV 40 LTUN0 QY L3N NO ATVAY 30M0%S
5 g R
23 &2 ¥ ONIAM3E HONYME HOY3 NO JATVA Y S0AGEH
23R8 g ‘TUYDION FSWRIHLO SSTINN SKOLYOGTIATA &
3ex
$38s i 39129 30 U0 O SNV VS
2858 103 Lo DS Yoo Y Shiauea T
H o4 CRAGRA3H B LSS vl £
@
5 ‘SNODY LVVOMLOTTI
g A3AO G20 ONIA ON 38 TS SHEHL 8
3 LV1NOD 34148 G21YNGHOCD 38 TS
RO S35A%0 NORLST3 SN T 3
i3 s o
TTERE S 'SSTINN ‘3405 /4 V LV 38 OLONIdId ABVANVS TIV ¥
e szauew
Esgeg 48 03NONAY SSTWN DN CHOBEON €
cI8L8
gEsss 1493801 6130100 30438 830l O
s & 3 TIV HLIZA SFHNIX ONY ONdld TV UVNICHODD &

T0BAAS ONY ‘SNOLLYIATNEEY
G0N OO TN S04 D 0an S+

‘S31ON TVH3INIO

o

£ AL
LININVAYVLINVS - NV1d HOOTd LSV3 T3ATTH3IL L

—E T T T T T )

e

——

[y vy oy Pt

m eovan AT/




S1IALIHIUUNULNIDIN INIDUYS ATINNIHE

ONIBWATY - STVIIQ
Prammmm——

1202EVL0

EBLC

MG | v |

gIBOYO}  ApNdag

BuyasuBul aw

LZ05Z XL AINNINOW ‘AY ALINNIWIWOD 00EY

NOILIAdVv | 3SVHd
- 4dV ALNNOD NIT10D

EOE:1
sorunys

697)

0020-L9%

BupasuBiug Or

12)
¥12)

8606-25¢

wD

EEEeCty

4303 033y704

seze-1sy

1Z4 63129392y UOUIBIAL juaBLDS ASpuug

9N|833NI9N3 GW

S JISYHO ONIBNNTd ‘{VOIdAl]GO

_m.“f{

NOILO3S 3SVHO ONIGNNTd |90
FVROTTIE

T
- )
= =
o335t
Jouusacssma o
R v ey .
e o
-
o,
=
e

ONd 3GISLNO 8YISYACNN ]ZO

(F1dnvs

“SNOLLYONZI003Y WIENIIND HOZ1030 ONY TAD
HOLVILNGO

1734 SNIdd TVISI TVHS

rooISS

f==

GAILANY)|

2 S aantasd

m:?oum;orou:xmumm
INEOd 150 O10) NO.
©:00) RN,

HNYL INTYE 32 40 NOLEDRUO I N
INIOG 1S4 OTR) 1O MOWEY MY
{78) OUINOD MO N KR ALON,

"ONIMVIO LEDNOD

(L% NIML) NOLLYTIVISNI TWOIdAL

1IVI30 Ly0ddNns EVTSBBGNHILO

[
T

V13d dANd dWNS ¥OLVAIT3 €0

SusynisT o TInOR
JONGOBYIE 214 b UM TAUYOD MUEAS
0NN 0 SININOATYOD

B 3L e
THodnG T3 3001 NGV

o E0sany3 VAN o L35 78
TOHS DNk ALTMLIN 21| N CALVIRSEY S
30 TIVHS DNidid QN0 S) DY SO.L3T

D30 41D MHOS
Nnuw §31v20131 DNk iz
45 SADLLIGNOD ON MIONR.

DSV ISTRNON UM LT ONY
"SAI08 YNV QAT 3did N4

3015 0v07 KD GLI0E 3TN0
36 TIVHS 0% QVRLTIV ONY 51708 TV

SEROR BV 3 Ok
20 NPININ ¥ GRLMITNS 38 TVHS.
I NSO D04 WSO 3

‘d¥eil-d AM3AS ¥ ONY NOHDTHIT N
D WU SOOI Qe % 10
B NI "O'G 3:D) AMIAT ADHVH

“GLYRoHOI
ONIZ 30 TIHS AIONVH 3

020V 38 40N
G030 LON DRI 5 SRR T

“MGISAS G0N Jdid

13 ¥o0:
SLRONGD

1Nz him
® B0 HSH KLY ooy

Tazon

38044 O

IAWA ST
oNad
aLinonel o i
Frvarenian__ |
N
_— V01RO AN
) U1md5) 6 drens.
a4 e
T Snonion v
F60d TIVD UV
s T a 3
£ —f U AARONGD SDITENE
VAL HLIMA IV OO I
NOUVPNILNOD ¥EY
Y4 V0014 W
FDAVHOSIO GBNAL .
anwa TIva thod TIng
‘I 3 iy g2 w
ROUDANNOD Mgt N ¥ ZOK0 D ONY NGO G3dA
. 12359/ JHLRINAMENNYPd TORON SHL
KENDILINNS O diiNd 31 MOTIY O
Y0 JHL IAOTY TR T BV
. {051 HOHAD 10 FHL'S: M
1 "L UOIVATTE BHL K1 TATTMIV/A JHL 315
S3NVINDD 1101 440 SNIVPRY
ary o 3
. %09 NOI2NDT FHOUSHOTNIS "D HILM EADOH JNNS Y

U3vOd AoNTDUENI
ooy MO FNIITORS
v oIATE

M031¥001

Tnvaren

20 NOLIOT NI IO A0 & XOrkdgY DNIA
"T34Tind 5190 RO 410 B4 e

onuvRmAS o
O LN N oA

MOTNES 20 dLt MOTEH 5e0HT TN bIIYA:
Jukniaive
ONieMd NI 0L IANLNOS T o
S
LOVINO3 NI UL KD 6300 i
NOUVHIO 10 ToNIN0TS

N Iy, DO UV

pgeevpeocy gy g p——-t

1D S




ald 404

SLIILIHIHYNULNIDIM LNITUYS ATINNIYE

/ Ay
(394YINT / SNOLLO3S

100d Y

EIGIC

3did
J4NSSIHd / INJA
INVS - SNY1d

T AT
e @
s

FL0SZ X1 ‘AINNIIOW ‘IAV ALINNWWOD 00EY

NOILLIdaV | 3SVHd
- 4dV ALNNOD NIT10D

gEg02
g 8
55578
So2Z 5§
85983
T§Ez
g8%¢2
é
)
g
g
g
g
R

S9LT-Asy
0266076

e ke
et

SNIREINISNE A

DSt MO10L
NS NINTEN NOY4 HIONG3 MNST3Hd SVO

‘MOTI0 TIATI OLNMOO MH 2
“MOTIE TATI HOH M4
'7.0LNMOT SV UL 2
901 NMOT SV MHUYN.Z
0L NMOT SYO WHTLIYN 214
7801 NMOD SV VIV -t

THONY 1901 dNMALVM L4 £

s
¢
s
<
B
©
z
'

%()» TO8BWAS A8 S3ION

vauY oNua
OLN SN BTN 0L INOD AV L3OV
‘W TVM NI G3U3LNG0 38 TIVHS SGV3H HMOHS 01

NOUNTON SuON oA SNV
WHNLOAUHONY OL N3 15
i 39OS5 b SSMMI] BSESSOY V0T

)
Y OO GIHGNL FAOTY 2053000 T3S
NSNSV G5 N LOR NG B3NV S0RON D
D iainos G GraLeAs

514vd DI ATLLYNDIGY OL ONOTY

U3 GV G3VDIGN SV S3VA SGUNONAS

MRV DUSINOT 40 35VE ML LY SN SONOULT
NVHOAH TIVAY

NO SIATVA NG ONY A0 mm;um 'Sanoaat

¥ BINVA CL OOV N 51 BINL SNVTE oNd N
sin g i

4NOYD 10 YNTIAION ZVIOST OL rsnw\ anv\curx

LN

HOv3 40 LUNC GV A3NI NO SATVAY 30RGHA's

¥ ONIAYES HOKVME HOVE NO JATVA Y 30IAON

"3U¥DION Z5IMHIHIO SN SNOLLYD0T IATVA

MDAV 30| LY HNIS HOOTH CHY SNIVHO HAMOHS
103 135 SIS KOO v SNV HOST TIY
404 G30(ACHd 38 TIVH HUTHINTS VL

“SNOOY VOO
M3AC G3LNOY DNiclid ON 38 TIVHS FuaHL

UOLOVELING 3HL AB GLVNIGHOOO 30 TIVHS U3MO:
NN B 2350 MONADES AN IA TV

[

SUAMEHIO GIION

a
‘SSTINN "3d0TS /LY 1V 38 OL ONidid AMVLINYS TIV

LoaUMoUY
A8 03AONddY SSTINN ONIdId 0350XE ON

‘NIDIE 0L 51 YUOM 3UOS38 SIAVULUIHIO
TIV HLIM SN ONY ONidid TIV ALVNIGHO0D

08rAS ONY ‘SNO!
310N SN WUNA H04 D 0o .1 M

c

‘S31ON TVHINTO

L=l

TIAITHIIL ANV L 13A3TNO SHIMOHS 1V NOILO3S

b=l

112 Y3MOHS 1V V3HV - NV1d 0014 d3DHVINIT | T3ATT

2¢0HO 3SVYHO SNIgNNTd 1V NOlJ.OES WOOY H3T108 d39dVINT - Adid IHNSTHd - L 13AT

b=

01LHO 3SVYHO SNIgANTd 1V NOILO3S

b=

b=

71HO 3SVYHO ONIgANTd LV NOILO3S

NIIMLI0 ONY
01350105V
S3did iNnon
EN]

SENVINYI

S owlie s

A ADRAEA AN 1240 DIV

= e Do ~rpy v £ 3 193 FETIGEN

o fve e/



